Oak Park High School Athletic Department (818)735-3301
899 N Kanan Road M
Oak Park, CA 91377

BASEBALL 2018-2019 2/19/2019 8:44:05 AM
DATE DAY OPPONENT FROSH JV VAR DIS/BUS ARRIVE DPT
2/9 Sat San Fernando Tournament TBA TBA Postponed
2/12  Tue San Fernando Tournament TBA TBA
2/13 Wed San Fernando Tournament TBA TBA Postponed
2/14 Thu San Fernando Tournament TBA Postponed
2/16 Sat San Fernando Tournament TBA TBA Postponed
2119  Tue San Fernando Tournament TBA 12:45
2/20 Wed San Fernando Tournament 3:00 3:00
2/22 Fri CAMARILLO 3:00
2/22 Fri @ Camarillo 3:00 3:00 1:10 1:25
2/23 Sat San Fernando Tournament 11:00 11:00
2/25 Mon FOOTHILL TECH 3:00 1:30
2/25 Mon @ Hueneme 3:00 12:45
2/27  Wed AGOURA 3:00
2/27 Wed @ Agoura 3:00 3:00 1:30 1:45
31 Fri @ Moorpark 3:00 1:15 1:30
3/1 Fri MOORPARK 3:00 3:00
3/4 Mon SANTA CLARA 3:30
3/5 Tue @ SANTA CLARA 3:30 12:50 1:05
3/6 Wed SIMI VALLEY 3:00
3/6 Wed @ Simi Valley 3:00 3:00 12:55 1:10
3/8 Fri @ Royal 3:00 1:15 1:30
3/8 Fri ROYAL 3:00 3:00
3/13 Wed @ Camarillo 3:30 1:45 2:00
3/13  Wed CAMARILLO 3:30  3:30
3/15 Fri CAMARILLO 3:30
3/15 Fri @ Camarillo 3:30 3:30 1:45 2:00
3/18 Mon FILLMORE 3:30 3:30
3/20 Wed @ Agoura 3:30 2:00 2:15
3/20  Wed AGOURA 3:30  3:30
3/22 Fri AGOURA 3:30
3/22 Fri @ Agoura 3:30 3:30 2:00 2:15
3/26  Tue SANTA PAULA 3:30 3:30
3/28 Thu @ Santa Paula 3:30 3:30 1:15 1:30
3/30  Sat @ Ventura 11:00 11:00 8:45 9:00
3/30  Sat VENTURA 2:00
4/1 Mon @ Fillmore 3:30 3:30 1:05 1:20
4/3 Wed MOORPARK 3:30 3:30
4/3 Wed @ Moorpark 3:30 1:45 2:00
4/5 Fri @ Moorpark 3:30 3:30 1:45 2:00
4/5 Fri MOORPARK 3:30
4/10  Wed @ Simi Valley 3:30 1:25 1:40
4/10  Wed SIMI VALLEY 3:30  3:30
4/12 Fri SIMI VALLEY 3:30
4/12 Fri @ Simi Valley 3:30  3:30 1:25 1:40
4/15-18 Mon-Thu @ Calabasas Tournament ~ TBA
4/23 Tue @ Royal 3:30 1:45 2:00
4/23  Tue ROYAL 3:30  3:30
4/25  Thu ROYAL 3:30
4/25  Thu @ Royal 3:30  3:30 1:45 2:00
4/26 Fri Play in TBA TBA TBA

HEAD COACH: Dave Kinberg
JV Coach:

HOME GAMES IN CAPITAL LETTERS



